
Sorted on Laps

Pos 

 

Rotax Club 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNF 

No. 

7 

1 

75 

5X 

31 

11 

Name 

Landon Bily 

Giovanni Santora 

Oliver Wolcott 

Ethan Classen 

James Wolcott 

Maximillian Spilger 

Points 

206 

181 

161 

146 

136 

126 

Laps led 

20 

0 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Laps 

20 

20 

20 

20 

20 

16 

Diff 

6.419 

16.163 

16.563 

22.229 

DNF 

Total Tm 

10:42.564 

10:48.983 

10:58.727 

10:59.127 

11:04.793 

8:47.327 

Best Tm 

31.811 

32.120 

32.444 

32.213 

32.674 

32.554 

In Lap 

10 

18 

2 

15 

5 

10 

SubClass Comment 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames 
Race Director - Scott Cebulski 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Phoenix Kart Racing Association 

Summer #6 
02 Rotax Club Max 

Main 

Race (20 Laps) started at 20:34:07 

CCW Vintage Short 0.500 miles 

8/17/2024 20:10 


