Summer #6	Sorted on Laps
02 Rotax Club Max	CCW Vintage Short 0.500 miles
Main	8/17/2024 20:10
Race (20 Laps) started at 20:34:07	

Pos	No.	Name	Points	Laps led	Laps	Diff	Total Tm	Best Tm	In Lap	SubClass	Comment
Rotax Club	)										
1	7	Landon Bily	206	20	20		10:42.564	31.811	10		
2	1	Giovanni Santora	181	0	20	6.419	10:48.983	32.120	18		
3	75	Oliver Wolcott	161	0	20	16.163	10:58.727	32.444	2		
4	5X	Ethan Classen	146	0	20	16.563	10:59.127	32.213	15		
5	31	James Wolcott	136	0	20	22.229	11:04.793	32.674	5		
Not classif	Not classified										
DNF	11	Maximillian Spilger	126	0	16	DNF	8.47 327	32 554	10		

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Kelly Hames

rhits

Race Director - Scott Cebulski

Printed: 8/18/2024 8:21:18 AM